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Participant

Ansion Arnaud
Baudouin Lionel
Walraet Michel
Hardiquest Lisa
Lannoy Christophe
Delcoigne Florian
Defrain Elliott
Kivik Frangois
Ballériaux Louis
Bretones Florestan
Didier Merlin
Arnould Florian
Wéry Arthur

Weéry Alexandre
Yuksel Errol
Vandervrouwera Quentin
Lion Guillaume
Gillis Chris

Wéry Laurent
Vanhemelen Louis
Daoust Sean

Marin Sébastien
Kadri Pierre
Pelletier Vidjay
Lebigre Mathieu
Allard Océane
Danday Amandine
Verbeelen Julie
Collot Cécile
Cuignet Laure
Tollebeek Oriane
Deckers Cyril
Wuillot Bastien
Henry Antoine
Vande Velde Randy
Vande Velde Nolan
Maes Camille
Ghislain Jonathan
Beaujan Victor
Verbeelen Hendrik
De Munter Nicolas
De Munter Frederic

Total Points

2529,184343
2029,184343
1290,359762
1279,184343

1195,85101

1195,85101
1029,184343
972,4507825
904,1843434
901,6216079
820,8510101
813,2752525
813,2752525
786,2482255

781,017188
729,9419192
729,9419192
729,9419192
729,9419192
721,8171936
642,1282991
593,4339826
589,7302789
583,2890551
546,2520181
546,2520181
546,2520181
533,0062141
524,0039636
522,9962041
517,6976573
512,9186847
494,7969542
480,6606202

470,084827
428,6335932
428,6335932
428,6335932
408,2254299
405,3777792
401,6065662
392,3524141




Classement

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Participant

Martin Flore
Contempré Olvier
Gaye Sébastien
Coucheteur Malorich
Phan Hiep Tuan
Congiu Stephane
Tran Quoc Dung
Ghislain Anais
Dermier Mathieu
Hordies Noémie
Hendrickx Céline
Renda Vincent
Croci Frédéric
Huyge Thibaut
Paques Antoine
Andouard Pierre Victor
Mangon Rémy
Bauduin Mederik
Cormont Angélique
Bastien Camille

De Loos Elena
Vanbersy Jéréme
Camber Gwennaelle
Soens Charlotte
Herson Romane
Martinelli Quentin

? Chritie

Bohée Anais

Total Points

384,6355062
380,9875353
373,3009699
367,5881179
366,6107297

358,127175
353,9605083
344,8200345
313,1441818
302,3590065
294,5371935
292,3108484
272,7030053
272,7030053
237,5292325

220,622882
203,8991427
203,3615083
186,4123557
170,0189131
167,3763129
162,1896642
153,8898808
153,8898808
129,7480757
123,1133657
122,8802655
107,0072496




